COMPANY's rider, which is available as an Appendix A. 
All aspects of the rider including non-technical and 
hospitality must be adhered to, unless agreed 
otherwise mutually with the COMPANY. 

ARTICLE 3 
VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
- 10437,00 Eur (ten thousand four hundred thirty 
seven Eur) as a fee for the Concert. Until August 1, 
2024 advance is paid, i.e. EUR 3,000 (three thousand 
euros), until August 23, 2024. the remaining part of the 
contract amount EUR 7437.00 (seven thousand four 
hundred thirty seven Eur) is paid. 
The payment will be made by bank transfer to 
COMPANY’s bank account: 
Account holder: UAB „NOIZE MC“ 
Bank name:  
Bank address:  
SWIFT kodas:  
IBAN:  

ARTICLE 4 
VKC takes care of  COMPANY's return travels Vilnius-
Visaginas-Vilnius.

[...]

Nr.1-V/2024-PT-42 signed on the 26 July 2024 on 
time and in high quality: 
Concert of Noize MC  (hereinafter referred to as the 
Concert) was performed within the Visaginas city 
festival in Visaginas on 3 of August, 2024. 

VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
- 10437,00 Eur (ten thousand four hundred thirty seven 

Eur) as a fee for the Concert. Until August 3, 2024 ~30% 

advance is paid, i.e. EUR 3,000 (three thousand eur), 

until August 23, 2024. the remaining part of the 

contract amount EUR 7437.00 (seven thousand four 

hundred thirty seven Eur). 
The payment will be made by bank transfer to 
COMPANY’s bank account Account holder:  
UAB „Noize MC“ 

Bank name:  
Bank address:  
SWIFT:   
IBAN:  

Perdavė /Transferred by 

Ivan Alekseev, 

Direktorius 

2024 m. rugpju c io 3 d.,